STCCK NAME : Chinese Est H

Name of Sub. Shureholder Date
ColoEw Gane LiMTED 06703798
GOLDEN GAME OVERSEAS L1-  06/03/98
MITED

LAU LUEN HUNG JCSEPH 06/03/98
STOCK NAME : Elegance Int'l

Name of Sub. Sharcholder Date
e " vivoyes
STOCK NAME : Fu Hui toldings

Nome of Sub. Sharcholder Date
BRILLIANT VELL WVESTHE-  10/03/90
NT LIMITED

BRILLIANT MWELL INVESTME-  11/03/98
NT LIMITED

FUJIAN ENTERPRISES (HOL- 10703798
DINGS) COMPANY LIMITED

FUJIAN ENTERPRISES {HOL-  11/03/98

DINGS) COMPANY LIMITED

(0127)

Reason Present Bal. (X)
1,3 307,463,513¢15.87)
1,3,4 924,427,839¢47.71)
1,5 1,032,615,603¢53.29)

(0907)

Reason Present Bal. (%)

1 145,156,000(52.46)
(0639)

Reasen Present Bal. (%)
1.3.5 114,918,000(18.81)
1,3,5 120,000,000¢19.65)
%,4,5 114,918,000¢18.81)
3,4,5 120,000,000¢19.65)

SECURITVIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (X)

323,987,513¢16.72)

946,859, 639¢40.87)

1,061,403,603¢53.75)

Previous Bal. (%)

145,026,000¢52.41)

Previous Bal. (X)

9,390,000¢16.27)

114,918,000(18.81)

99,390,000¢16.27)

114,918,000¢18.81)

share Jointly Held (X)

Share Jointty Held (%)

share Jointly Held (X)

Corporate Interest (X)

Corporate Interest (%)

Corporate Interest (%)

FUJIAN ENTERPRISES (HOL- (18.81)
DINGS) €O LTD

FUJIAN ENTERPRISES (HOL- (19.65)
DINGS) CO LTD

PRINTED: 13/03/98 PAGE:

Family Interest (X)

Fomily Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 13/03/98 PAGE: 2
SUBSTANTIAL SHARENOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Golden Horvest (1132)
Name of Sub. Sharcholder Date Reason present Bal. (X) Previous Bal. (X) share Jointly Hetd (X) Corporate Interest (¥%) family interest (%)
oo voeL LT o6z 1345 e sy T
ENBEEAR PTY LIMITED 06702798 1,3,4,5 85,282,000¢15.08) $5,550,000¢ 9.82)
ENEBER INVESTMENT COMPA-  06/02/98 1,3,4.5 85,282,000(¢15.08) 55,550,000( 9.82)
NY LIMITED
RYDGE ALAN GRAHAM 06/02/98 1,3,6,5 83,282,000(14.72) 55,550,000¢ 9.82)
THE MANLY HOTELS LIMITE-  06/02/98 1,3,4,5 85,282,000¢15.08) $5,550,000¢ 9.82)
]
STOCK NAME : Hop Hing Hold (0047)
Nome of Sub. Sharcholder Date Reason present Bat., (%) Previous Bal. (%) share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%) family Interest (%)
RCLAYS PRIVKTE SRR £ 200298 13 e Ensmonsn oo G o sy o0 e
TRUST LIMITED
HUNG'S ¢1985) LYD (27.86)
STOCK NAME : Ideal Pacific (1182)
Nome of Sub. Sharcholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%)
o o 1w e T T mmmmm—, mmmmmmm—m—m——
1P MAN MAN 10703798 1 0 259,198,256
NEW WISE INVESTMENTS LI~ 10/03/98 1 0 180,701,875
MITED

W :
aar
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STOCK NAME : Interform Ceram

Name of Sub, Sharcholder Date
GREAT CUANCE HOLOINGS L- 13,02/98
INITED

GUTRRIE GTS LIMITED 06703798
NGAN MAN PO 13702/98
STOCK NAME : Jet Air Int'l

Name of Sub. Sharcholder Date
YU KAM CHING PETFR 10/03/98

STOCK NAME : Mansion Holdings

Mame of Sub, Shareholder Date
SILVER LOTUS VENTURES L- 04703798
INIYED

SILVER LOTUS VENTURES L~ 03/03/98

IMITED

(1060)

Reason Present Bal. (X)

N1 437,992,306

1,34 98,927,000
N1 437,992,3041
(0370}
Reason Present Bal. (%)
1 240,698,000(56.13)
(0547)
Reason Present 8al., (X)
1,3 67,749,600
1.3 94,563,800

™ o

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

share Jointly Metd (%)

Previous Bal, (X)

433,805,000

98,737,000

433,805,000

Share Jointly Held (%)

Previous Bal. (%)

240,138,000¢56.00)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Previous Bal. (X)

94,563,800

137,023,800

Corporate Interest (X)

GLAMCO DEVELGPHENT LTD

GDI STRATEGIC INV (HK) -
LT0

GREAT CHANCE HOLDINGS L-
™

Corporate Interest (%)

YUKAWA THV HOLDINGS INC (43.37)

MASCOT OVERSEAS ENTERPR- ( 9.33)
ISES LTP

Corporate Interest (%)

PRINTED: 13/03/98 PAGE:

Family Interest (X)

Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)
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STOCK NAME : N P H Int'l
Nome of Sub. Shareholder

VICTORY HUNTER HOLDINGS-
LIMITED

YAU WAl NING

STOCK NAME : Nam Hing

Name of Sub. Sharcholder
oo owne TH
STOCK NAME : Raymond Ind

Name of Sub. Sharcholder

CHINA CHAMP (HOLDINGS) -
LIMITED

STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l

Name of Sub, Sharcholder

CERTURY CIVY 8VI HOLDIN-
GS LIMITED

Date

10/03/98

10703798

21701798

05/03/98

(0182)

Reason pPresent Bal., (X)
1.3,4 116,200,000¢28.03)
1,3,4 116,964,000¢28.21)

(0%86)

Reason Present Bal. (X)

1.3 55,734,400¢18.03)
(0229)

Reason Present Bat. (X)

1 N2 63,659,186 .
(0078)

Reasen Present Bal. (X)

3 2,931,655,744¢73.95)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Share Jointly Held (X)

Previous Bal, (X)

114,200,000¢27.55)

114,964,000(27.73)

Share Jointly Held (X)

Previous Bal. (%)

55,646,400¢18.00)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Previous Bal. (%)

70,573,804

Share Jointty Held (%)

Previous Bal. (%)

2,931,555,746(73.95)

PRENTED: 13/03/98 PAGE:

Corparate Interest (X) Family Interest (X)

VICTORY HUNTER HOLDINGS- (28.03)
LTO

Corporate Interest (¥%) Family Interest (%)

DRAGON POWER INC (13.61)

Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%)

CHINA CHAMP INDUSTRIAL -
HOLDINGS LTOD

Corporate Interest (X) Family Interest (%)

BONSETA LTD ( 0.17)
FINSO LTD ( 2.42)
GAIN WORLD INV LTOD ( 6.48)
GLASER HOLDINGS LTD (14.22)
H.P. NOMS LTD ( 7.35)

4




STOCK NAME 3 Regal Int'l

Name of Sub. Shareholder

CENTURY CITY BVI HOLDIN-
GS LIMITED

CENTURY CITY HOLCINGS L-
IMITED

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIO-
NAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

(0078)

05/03/98 3

05/03/98 3

05/03/98 3

2,931,655, P64(73.95)

2,931,655,766(73.95)

2,931,655, 7464(73.95)

SECURTTIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

share Jointly Held (X}

Previous Bal. (X)

camdsmbBasassssussunnE

2,931,555,744(73.95)

2,931,555, 764(73.95)

2,931,555,744(73.95)

Corporate Interest (%)

LINKPROFIT LTD

TAYLOR INV LTD

TRANSCAR 1INV LTD

VERTEX [NV LTD

YIELD STAR LTOD

BONSETA LTD

FINSO LTD

GAIN WORLD INV LTD

GLASER HOLDINGS LTD

H.P. NOMS LTD

LINKPROFIT LTO

TAYLOR [NV LTD

TRANSCAR INV LTD

VERTEX INV LTD .

YIELD STAR LTD

BONSETA LTO

(36.93)

( 2.10)

( 0.14)

( 3.78)

¢ 0.17)

t 2.42)

( 6.48)

(16.22)

( 7.35)

¢ 0.32)

(36.93)

( 2.14)

( 0.14)

( 3.78)

¢ 0.17)

PRINTED: 137/03/98 PAGE:

Family Interest (X)
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 13/03/98 PAGE: 6
SUBSTANYTAL SHAREHOLDERS® NOTIFICATIONS REPCRY

R

STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l €0078)
Name of Sub. Sharcholder Date Reason Present Bal. (X) Previous Bal. (%) share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%) ;
TRy CITY IO OO 3 mom e Tss 2,90 s en R o e
NAL HOLDINGS LIMITED %
GATH WORLD 1NV LTO ( 6.48) i
GLASER HOLDINGS LTD (16.22) f
H.P. NOMS LTD (7.39) ’
LINKPROFIT LTD ¢ 0.32)
TAYLOR InV LTD (36.93)
TRANSCAR INV LTD { 2.14)
VERTEX 1INV LTD € 0.14) .
YIELD STAR LTD ¢ 3.78) ;
PALIBURG DEVELOPHENT B8v-  05/03/98 3 2,931,655,744(73.95) 2,931,555,764(73.95) BONSETA LTD ( 0.17) ;
1 HOLOINGS LIMITED E
FINSO LTD ( 2.642) é
GALN WORLD ENV LTD ( 6.48) ;
GLASER HOLDINGS LTD (16.22) i'
H.P, NOMS LYD - ( 7.35) ?
LINKPROFIT LTD ¢ 0.32) {
TAYLOR INV LTO (36.93) ;

'
)
I
'



STOCK NAME : Regal Int't

Neme of Sub, Sharcholder

PALIBURG DEVELOPMENT BV-
I HOLDINGS LIMITED

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMIT-
]

TAYLOR INVESTMEN'S LIMI-
TED

(0078)

Date Reason Present Bal. (X)
05/03/98 3 2,931,655,744(73.95)
05/03/98 3 2,931,655,744(73.95)
05/03/98 3 1,466,137,870(36.93)

™

1

™

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (X)

2,931,555, 744¢73.95)

2,931,555, 744(73.95)

1,464,137,870¢(36.93)

share Jaintly Hetd (%)

Corporate [nterest (X)

TRANSCAR INV LTD ( 2.14)
VERTEX [NV LTD ( 0.14)
YIELD STAR LTD ( 3.78)
BONSETA LTD ¢ 0.17)
FINSO LTD ( 2.42)
GAIN WORLD INV LTD ¢ 6.48)
GLASER HOLDINGS LTD (14.22)
H.P. NOMS LTD ¢ 7.35)
LINKPROFIT LTD ( 0.32)
TAYLOR INV LTD (36.93)
TRANSCAR NV LTD ( 2.14)
VERTEX KNV LTD ( 0.14)
YIELD STAR LTID ¢ 3.78)

PRINTED: 13/03/98 PAGE:

Family Interest (X)
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STOCK NAME : Righteous

Nome of Sub. Sharcholder Date

YING WONG FINANCE LIMIT-  04702/98
ED

STOCK NAME : SE isie PPT

Name of Sub. Sha-cholder Date
CHRUA JULIEY PERE! 06703798
CHUA NAT TUEN 056703/98

STOCK NAME : Unfted Pacific

Nane of Sub. Shareholder Date

susnmsEsarssacaBEcaenwT T semervae

ASIAN CORPORATE FINANCE-  03/03/98
FUND LP

HO CHE KONG 03/03/98
HSL? NAL CHENG SIMON 03/03/98
LEUNG WAL CHUEN 03/03/98
US INDUSTRIES INC 03703798

STOCK NAME : Yue Yuen Ind.

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date

POU CHEN CORPORATION 11703798

(0622)

Reason Present Bal. (%)

s 614,308, 804(62.45)
0252)

Reason Present Bal. (%)
w 16,002,902¢13.39)
1.7 16,0642,902¢13.39)

€0176)

Reason Present Bal. (%)
"""""""" somi0

186,124,000

151,306,800

185,268,000

130,000,800
(0551)

Reason Present Bal. (X)
""""""" 225 527,50033.66)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (X) Share Jointly Held (R)

393,450,460¢40.00)

Previous Bal. (%) share Jointly Held (%)

15,958,902(¢13.32)

15,958,902¢13.32)

Previous Bal. (X) share Jointly Hetd (%)

56,922,000
123,340,000
148,616,000
123,340,000

113,844,000

Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (X)

225,236,550¢33.60)

O 0,

Corporate Interest (X)

Corporate Interest (%)

SONLIET INV CO LTD ¢ 5.97)

SONLIET [NV CO LTD ( 5.97)

Corporate Interest (X)

HDL NV LTD

KDL INV LTD

Corporate Interest (%)

WEALTHPLUS HOLDINGS LYD (30.07)

WIN FORTUNE INVESTMENTS- ( 3.57)
LTD

PRINTED: 13/03/98 PAGE:

Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)

CHUA NAT TUEN ( 7.42)

CHUA JULIET PEREZ ¢ .01

Family Interest (X)

Family Interest (%)



STOCK NAME : Yue Yuen Ind. €0551)

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)

essussen essemns ene

11703798

wesene secassacen sesaveau

MEALTHPLUS KOLDINGS LIM-
1TED

201,614,301(30.07)

N ™

i

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (X) Share Jointly Held (¥X) Corporate Interest (%)

201,325,381¢30.03)

#aww¥ END OF REPORT *#¥w+

PRINTED: 13/03/98 PAGE:

Family Interest (X)
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NOTES:

Ni
N2
N3
NG
N5
N6
N7

Scrip Dividend

Revised

Consideration per unft : $2.575 - $2.625

Exercise of share option

Acquisitions were made from 23/02/98 to 24/02/98 at prices ranging from $5.20 to $5.35 per share.
Disposals were made from 06/03/98 to 10/03/98 ot prices ranging from $1.03 to $1.10 per share.

Acquisitions were made from 06/03/98 to 11/03/98 at prices ranging from $0.44 to $0.445 per share.






